Witham Town Service

Mondays & Wednesdays except bank holidays
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Route

Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road
Witham, opp Railway Station

Witham, adj Morrisons Store

Witham, opp Ebenezer Close

Witham, adj Morrisons Store

Witham, Railway Station, Stop 1

Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road

1002
1004
1006
101
1014
1016
1018

102
1104
106
m
ms
me
ms

1202
1204
1206
2n
1214
1216
1218

40
1302
1304
1306

131
1314
1316
1318

40
1402
1404
1406

14m
1414
1416
1418

40
1620
1622
1624
1629
1632
1634
1636

40
1720
1722
1724
1728
1732
1734
1736

Witham Town Service

Saturdays

Route

Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road
Witham, opp Railway Station

Witham, adj Morrisons Store

Witham, opp Ebenezer Close

Witham, adj Morrisons Store

Witham, Railway Station, Stop 1

Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road
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